2 DESENFANS ;..

Partenaire de vos métiers

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
€05987 160830
€02531 160970
€02532 16011
C02533 160125
C02534 160139
C02535 160153
C02537 160180

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

83 mm

97 mm

11 mm

125 mm

139 mm

153 mm

180 mm

Famille : Embout de purge

Matiere : Inox

Diametres

83 mm

97 mm

1M mm

125 mm

139 mm

153 mm

180 mm

Prix

1717€ HT

1717€ HT

17,52€ HT

17,87€ HT

19,07€ HT

20,17€ HT

23,62€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

JEN

Prix catalogue
A partir de

17,17€ HT

O A0

[=] .

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - §202/20/2Z - 8rea
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